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Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
September 17, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, September 
17, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
9/17/2020

Unknown:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ $8,729,426.30

2 $ $8,392,538.25

3 $ $7,990,146.00

4 $ $8,660,697.00

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Mary Hanna
Dena Johnson

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.

Stabile & Winn Inc.

Jackson Construction

McClendon Construction

Reyes Group

8,357,082.55

8,102,142.00

8,138,634.75

8,037,192.50

101477: Paving, W&Ss Replacement For 2018 CIP Year 2 
Contract 18

TPW/Water

9/17/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ Base $3,525,370.53 Alt.1 $439,528.00
Alt 2 $ 291,424.00 Alt. 3 $42,470.00
Total $4,298,792.53

2 $ Base $2,329,664.37 Alt. 1 $ 292,744.10
Alt. 2 $ 212,382.90 Alt. 3 $ 19,159.46
Total $ 2,853,950.83

3 $ Base $2,929,238.93 Alt. 1 $358,169.90
Alt. 2 $ 250,624.00 Alt. 3 $ 17,160.00
Total $ 3,555,192.83

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Tyler Dale
BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.

Vladimir Stevanovic

Water

9/17/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

101194: Fort Worth Spinks Airport Multi-Unit Box Hangar & 
Hangar Access Taxilanes

Fort Worth Civil Constructors, LLC

JC Commercial Inc.

Lansford Company
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