

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, September 17, 2020

Today, we have:

 ITB
 RFQual

 RFP'S
 2
 Construction Bid(s)

 RFQuote
 2
 Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, September 17, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids				
<u>Date:</u> 9/17/2020				
Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:		
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
7				
9				
10				

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.



Project:

101477: Paving, W&Ss Replacement For 2018 CIP Year 2 Contract 18

Department: TPW/Water

Date: 9/17/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Stabile & Winn Inc.	\$ <u>8,357,082.55</u>	\$8,729,426.30
2 Jackson Construction	\$ 8,102,142.00	\$8,392,538.25
3 McClendon Construction	\$ <u>8,138,634.75</u>	\$7,990,146.00
4 Reyes Group	\$ 8,037,192.50	\$8,660,697.00
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
10	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.

Mary Hanna Dena Johnson



Project:

101194: Fort Worth Spinks Airport Multi-Unit Box Hangar & Hangar Access Taxilanes

Department: Water

Date: 9/17/2020

Company Name: **Bid Amount:** \$ Base \$3,525,370.53 Alt.1 \$439,528.00 1 Fort Worth Civil Constructors, LLC Alt 2 \$ 291,424.00 Alt. 3 \$42,470.00 Total \$4,298,792.53 \$ Base \$2,329,664.37 Alt. 1 \$ 292,744.10 2 JC Commercial Inc. Alt. 2 \$ 212,382.90 Alt. 3 \$ 19,159.46 Total \$ 2,853,950.83 \$ Base \$2,929,238.93 Alt. 1 \$358,169.90 3 Lansford Company Alt. 2 \$ 250.624.00 Alt. 3 \$ 17,160.00 Total \$ 3.555.192.83 4 \$_____ 5 \$_____ \$_____ 6 7 \$_____ 8_____ \$_____ 9 \$_____ 10 \$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 17, 2020.

Tyler Dale Vladimir Stevanovic